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4x100m, Männliche Jugend U14 18.02.2023 / 17:30
Staffeln: 7

Name LV Verein ML Info

Hamburger SV HH Hamburger SV 55,36 Hamburg, 26.02.2022
1: 230, RÖMER Jasper (2011) 2: 238, SLUIJTER Jens (2011)
3: 216, LAMBRACHT Levin (2011) 4: 183, BOY Myles (2010)
5: 198, GRIEHL Helge (2010) 6: 190, CYRUS Anton (2010)

HNT Hamburg 2 HH HNT Hamburg 57,49 Hamburg, 26.02.2022
1: 267, FISCHER Moris (2011) 2: 287, WILLIAMS Isaiah (2010)
3: 273, LEHMANN Martin (2010) 4: 277, NICKLISCH Timm (2010)
5: 261, ARRUDA Sebastian (2010)

HNT Hamburg 3 HH HNT Hamburg 57,49 Hamburg, 26.02.2022
1: 289, WOLENSKI Theodor Jesper (2010) 2: 283, SENG Maximilian (2010)
3: 270, HENNING Edward (2011) 4: 274, MALJOKU Lorent (2011)

HNT Hamburg 1 HH HNT Hamburg 57,49 Hamburg, 26.02.2022
1: 266, FISCHER Florian (2011) 2: 275, MÜNKENWARF Keno (2011)
3: 288, WOLENSKI Johannes Arved (2010) 4: 265, DAUR Jan (2010)
5: 271, HÖPPNER Lennart (2011)

LG Wedel-Pinneberg HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 60,63 Hamburg, 26.02.2022
1: 335, DREYER Jonas (2011) 2: 327, BACHMEIER Henrik (2010)
3: 352, WARYCH Igor (2010) 4: 331, BRAND Johan (2011)

LAV Hamburg-Nord HH LAV Hamburg-Nord
1: 300, HEMMERICH Tim (2011) 2: 307, MALKOWSKI Felix (2011)
3: 311, WALDMANN Felix (2010) 4: 304, KUNERT Julian (2010)

SC Poppenbüttel HH SC Poppenbüttel
1: 381, NEUMANN Max (2010)

60m, Jugend M13 18.02.2023 / 15:50
Athleten: 12

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

273 LEHMANN Martin 2010 HH HNT Hamburg 8,57 Hamburg, 21.01.2023
105 KOLBOOM Sten 2010 HH AG Hamburg West 8,64 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
183 BOY Myles 2010 HH Hamburger SV 8,83 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
381 NEUMANN Max 2010 HH SC Poppenbüttel 9,08 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
411 RÜCK Pelle 2010 HH SV Eidelstedt Hamburg 9,11 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
434 FUNK Morten 2010 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 9,34 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
131 MATTELSON Lasse 2010 HH AMTV Hamburg 9,40 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
198 GRIEHL Helge 2010 HH Hamburger SV 9,41 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
254 KOEPKE Erik 2010 HH Hamburger Turnerbund 9,60 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
287 WILLIAMS Isaiah 2010 HH HNT Hamburg
311 WALDMANN Felix 2010 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord
190 CYRUS Anton 2010 HH Hamburger SV

800m, Jugend M13 18.02.2023 / 18:15
Athleten: 11

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

105 KOLBOOM Sten 2010 HH AG Hamburg West 2:31,0* Kronshagen, 17.06.2022
289 WOLENSKI Theodor Jesper 2010 HH HNT Hamburg 2:33,37 Hamburg, 18.09.2022
288 WOLENSKI Johannes Arved 2010 HH HNT Hamburg 2:33,95 Hamburg, 18.09.2022
352 WARYCH Igor 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 2:36,85 Hamburg, 18.09.2022
422 TORNEY Fiete 2010 HH TSV Duwo 08 2:42,51 Hamburg, 26.02.2022
172 RÖTTGER Aaron 2010 HH Buxtehuder SV 2:42,57 Hamburg, 26.02.2022
198 GRIEHL Helge 2010 HH Hamburger SV 2:51,34 Hamburg, 24.09.2022
265 DAUR Jan 2010 HH HNT Hamburg 2:51,79 Hamburg, 04.09.2022
254 KOEPKE Erik 2010 HH Hamburger Turnerbund 2:57,87 Hamburg, 18.09.2022
327 BACHMEIER Henrik 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3:03,27 Hamburg, 18.09.2022
121 FANGER Anton 2010 HH AMTV Hamburg
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60m Hürden, Jugend M13 18.02.2023 / 12:05
Athleten: 7

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

277 NICKLISCH Timm 2010 HH HNT Hamburg 9,86 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
105 KOLBOOM Sten 2010 HH AG Hamburg West 10,42 Hamburg, 25.09.2022
183 BOY Myles 2010 HH Hamburger SV 11,15 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
411 RÜCK Pelle 2010 HH SV Eidelstedt Hamburg 11,30 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
198 GRIEHL Helge 2010 HH Hamburger SV 11,79 Hamburg, 26.02.2022
422 TORNEY Fiete 2010 HH TSV Duwo 08 11,93 Hamburg, 18.09.2022
388 RUNGE Jannis 2010 HH SC Urania Hamburg

Hochsprung, Jugend M13 18.02.2023 / 13:15
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

411 RÜCK Pelle 2010 HH SV Eidelstedt Hamburg 1,34 Hamburg, 24.09.2022
277 NICKLISCH Timm 2010 HH HNT Hamburg 1,32 Hamburg, 18.09.2022
327 BACHMEIER Henrik 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 1,30 Bad Segeberg,

05.02.2023
198 GRIEHL Helge 2010 HH Hamburger SV 1,24 Hamburg, 18.09.2022
381 NEUMANN Max 2010 HH SC Poppenbüttel 1,24 Hamburg, 18.09.2022
422 TORNEY Fiete 2010 HH TSV Duwo 08
283 SENG Maximilian 2010 HH HNT Hamburg
261 ARRUDA Sebastian 2010 HH HNT Hamburg

Weitsprung Zone, Jugend M13 18.02.2023 / 16:20
Athleten: 14

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

105 KOLBOOM Sten 2010 HH AG Hamburg West 4,94 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
352 WARYCH Igor 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 4,55 Bad Segeberg,

05.02.2023
183 BOY Myles 2010 HH Hamburger SV 4,27 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
422 TORNEY Fiete 2010 HH TSV Duwo 08 4,12 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
198 GRIEHL Helge 2010 HH Hamburger SV 4,10 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
434 FUNK Morten 2010 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 4,10 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
327 BACHMEIER Henrik 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 4,07 Bad Segeberg,

05.02.2023
411 RÜCK Pelle 2010 HH SV Eidelstedt Hamburg 4,03 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
381 NEUMANN Max 2010 HH SC Poppenbüttel 3,96 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
287 WILLIAMS Isaiah 2010 HH HNT Hamburg
277 NICKLISCH Timm 2010 HH HNT Hamburg
273 LEHMANN Martin 2010 HH HNT Hamburg
311 WALDMANN Felix 2010 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord
190 CYRUS Anton 2010 HH Hamburger SV

Kugelstoß, Jugend M13 18.02.2023 / 10:30
Athleten: 7

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

352 WARYCH Igor 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 10,05 Hamburg, 24.09.2022
183 BOY Myles 2010 HH Hamburger SV 7,14 Hamburg, 24.09.2022
277 NICKLISCH Timm 2010 HH HNT Hamburg 6,90 Hamburg, 18.09.2022
172 RÖTTGER Aaron 2010 HH Buxtehuder SV 6,54 Hamburg, 26.02.2022
304 KUNERT Julian 2010 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 5,91 Hamburg, 02.07.2022
311 WALDMANN Felix 2010 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 4,91 Hamburg, 02.07.2022
261 ARRUDA Sebastian 2010 HH HNT Hamburg
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60m, Jugend M12 18.02.2023 / 15:40
Athleten: 15

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

267 FISCHER Moris 2011 HH HNT Hamburg 8,95 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
238 SLUIJTER Jens 2011 HH Hamburger SV 9,04 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
361 KEMEI Caleb Kimutai 2011 HH Niendorfer TSV 9,08 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
159 FINGER Mats 2011 HH Buxtehuder SV 9,13 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
124 HEUBERGER Phil 2011 HH AMTV Hamburg 9,22 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
230 RÖMER Jasper 2011 HH Hamburger SV 9,54 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
250 CAMPELL Dean 2011 HH Hamburger Turnerbund 9,59 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
257 RÜCKEMANN Henri 2011 HH Hamburger Turnerbund 9,73 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
439 SCHUBERT Pelle Jesper 2011 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 10,74 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
366 NINOV Marcelo 2011 HH Niendorfer TSV
194 DÖMELAND Fabian 2011 HH Hamburger SV
318 HABERMANN Lennart 2011 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V.
150 ISEBARN Phil 2011 HH Barsbütteler SV
450 SCHMIKALE Joel Etienne 2011 HH TuS Finkenwerder
335 DREYER Jonas 2011 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg

800m, Jugend M12 18.02.2023 / 18:05
Athleten: 14

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

159 FINGER Mats 2011 HH Buxtehuder SV 2:31,82 Sarstedt, 09.10.2022
445 JONAS Fiete 2011 HH TuS Finkenwerder 2:35,34 Hamburg, 25.09.2022
169 MIKOLAICZYK Benjamin 2011 HH Buxtehuder SV 2:42,54 Hamburg Jahn-Kampf-

Bahn, 17.09.2022
238 SLUIJTER Jens 2011 HH Hamburger SV 2:45,08 Hamburg, 17.09.2022
230 RÖMER Jasper 2011 HH Hamburger SV 2:58,61 Hamburg, 17.09.2022
300 HEMMERICH Tim 2011 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 3:03,07 Hamburg, 17.09.2022
366 NINOV Marcelo 2011 HH Niendorfer TSV 3:04,25 Hamburg, 17.09.2022
275 MÜNKENWARF Keno 2011 HH HNT Hamburg 3:05,84 Hamburg, 27.02.2022
331 BRAND Johan 2011 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3:10,20 Schwerin, 03.12.2022
302 KEMPER Phileas 2011 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 3:10,92 Hamburg, 25.09.2022
189 CALLA Nino 2011 HH Hamburger SV 3:14,98 Hamburg, 27.02.2022
450 SCHMIKALE Joel Etienne 2011 HH TuS Finkenwerder
340 KÖRNER Finn 2011 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg
209 KAUS Paul 2011 HH Hamburger SV

60m Hürden, Jugend M12 18.02.2023 / 11:55
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

176 SCHUMANN Mads 2011 HH Buxtehuder SV 11,44 Leichtathletikhalle
Hamburg, 17.12.2022

361 KEMEI Caleb Kimutai 2011 HH Niendorfer TSV 11,66 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
238 SLUIJTER Jens 2011 HH Hamburger SV 12,33 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
169 MIKOLAICZYK Benjamin 2011 HH Buxtehuder SV 12,66 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
331 BRAND Johan 2011 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 13,72 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
250 CAMPELL Dean 2011 HH Hamburger Turnerbund 13,76 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
267 FISCHER Moris 2011 HH HNT Hamburg
366 NINOV Marcelo 2011 HH Niendorfer TSV
194 DÖMELAND Fabian 2011 HH Hamburger SV
150 ISEBARN Phil 2011 HH Barsbütteler SV
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Hochsprung, Jugend M12 18.02.2023 / 12:30
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

176 SCHUMANN Mads 2011 HH Buxtehuder SV 1,30 Buxtehude, 23.09.2022
271 HÖPPNER Lennart 2011 HH HNT Hamburg 1,30 Hamburg, 25.09.2022
194 DÖMELAND Fabian 2011 HH Hamburger SV 1,28 Norderstedt, 30.04.2022
335 DREYER Jonas 2011 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 1,25 Bad Segeberg,

05.02.2023
169 MIKOLAICZYK Benjamin 2011 HH Buxtehuder SV 1,18 Buxtehude/NI, 23.09.2022
216 LAMBRACHT Levin 2011 HH Hamburger SV 1,12 Hamburg, 04.09.2022
318 HABERMANN Lennart 2011 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V.
270 HENNING Edward 2011 HH HNT Hamburg
274 MALJOKU Lorent 2011 HH HNT Hamburg
209 KAUS Paul 2011 HH Hamburger SV

Weitsprung Zone, Jugend M12 18.02.2023 / 16:10
Athleten: 19

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

267 FISCHER Moris 2011 HH HNT Hamburg 4,60 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
361 KEMEI Caleb Kimutai 2011 HH Niendorfer TSV 4,41 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
176 SCHUMANN Mads 2011 HH Buxtehuder SV 4,37 Leichtathletikhalle

Hamburg, 17.12.2022
159 FINGER Mats 2011 HH Buxtehuder SV 4,16 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
335 DREYER Jonas 2011 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 4,14 Bad Segeberg,

05.02.2023
257 RÜCKEMANN Henri 2011 HH Hamburger Turnerbund 4,09 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
230 RÖMER Jasper 2011 HH Hamburger SV 4,07 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
307 MALKOWSKI Felix 2011 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 4,05 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
331 BRAND Johan 2011 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3,98 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
250 CAMPELL Dean 2011 HH Hamburger Turnerbund 3,82 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
275 MÜNKENWARF Keno 2011 HH HNT Hamburg 3,63 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
439 SCHUBERT Pelle Jesper 2011 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 3,50 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
366 NINOV Marcelo 2011 HH Niendorfer TSV
194 DÖMELAND Fabian 2011 HH Hamburger SV
318 HABERMANN Lennart 2011 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V.
150 ISEBARN Phil 2011 HH Barsbütteler SV
445 JONAS Fiete 2011 HH TuS Finkenwerder
274 MALJOKU Lorent 2011 HH HNT Hamburg
209 KAUS Paul 2011 HH Hamburger SV

Kugelstoß, Jugend M12 18.02.2023 / 10:30
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

189 CALLA Nino 2011 HH Hamburger SV
150 ISEBARN Phil 2011 HH Barsbütteler SV
331 BRAND Johan 2011 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg
340 KÖRNER Finn 2011 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg
179 ZAHN Linus 2011 HH Buxtehuder SV
169 MIKOLAICZYK Benjamin 2011 HH Buxtehuder SV
176 SCHUMANN Mads 2011 HH Buxtehuder SV
266 FISCHER Florian 2011 HH HNT Hamburg
257 RÜCKEMANN Henri 2011 HH Hamburger Turnerbund
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4x100m, Weibliche Jugend U14 18.02.2023 / 17:15
Staffeln: 15

Name LV Verein ML Info

Hamburger SV 2 HH Hamburger SV 56,04 Hamburg, 26.02.2022
1: 191, DIEDRICHSEN Frieda Marie (2010) 2: 215, KRÜGER Hanna (2010)
3: 184, BREMER Nika Lilith (2010) 4: 234, SCHILLING Ava (2010)

Hamburger SV 3 HH Hamburger SV 56,04 Hamburg, 26.02.2022
1: 218, LANGE Marlene (2010) 2: 226, PRONER Helena (2011)
3: 211, KINNE Gwen (2011) 4: 231, ROSE Marla Hannah (2011)
5: 214, KORZENIEWSKI Lily (2010)

Hamburger SV 1 HH Hamburger SV 56,04 Hamburg, 26.02.2022
1: 187, BUHSE Svantje (2011) 2: 219, LICH Marie (2011)
3: 188, CALLA Nicolina (2011) 4: 235, SCHNÖCKEL Liselotte (2011)

AG Hamburg West HH AG Hamburg West 57,98 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
1: 109, NGOLLÉ POKOSSI Anouk (2010) 2: 104, HAPIN Madeleine (2010)
3: 100, BARTH Isabel (2010) 4: 102, BUCHHOLZ Ava (2011)
5: 112, STARCK Josefine (2010) 6: 101, BEHR Eva (2010)

Buxtehuder SV HH Buxtehuder SV 58,69 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
1: 170, PASSAUER Clara (2011) 2: 166, LEWIS Josefine (2011)
3: 164, KNEBEL Luzie (2010) 4: 161, FRITSCH Amelie (2010)
5: 168, MESSERSCHMIDT Emily (2011)

LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 59,50 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
1: 324, WARKENTIEN Laura (2011) 2: 319, JUNG Lucia (2010)
3: 316, FRÖHLICH Ida (2011) 4: 313, CLAUS Milla (2010)
5: 320, LAUDE Anna (2011)

TSV Duwo 08 HH TSV Duwo 08 59,51 Hamburg, 26.02.2022
1: 421, TONGBHOYAI Annabelle (2011) 2: 416, PLATH Nele (2010)
3: 417, SCHÄFER Philippa (2010) 4: 423, VASQUEZ GOITIA Sofia (2010)
5: 425, WISCHER Smilla (2010) 6: 412, BREUCH Carolin Sophie (2011)

HNT Hamburg HH HNT Hamburg 60,41 Hamburg, 26.02.2022
1: 263, BREIDEN Leonie (2010) 2: 264, BUKOWSKI Elena (2010)
3: 285, STEHR Anna-Lena (2011) 4: 278, NTANI Maria-Katarina (2010)
5: 279, REMPICHEL Rahel (2011) 6: 269, GRETA Mehrkens (2011)

AMTV Hamburg HH AMTV Hamburg 62,09 Hamburg, 26.02.2022
1: 116, APPIAH Alisha Shiloh (2010) 2: 143, SCHÖNEFELDT Arwen (2011)
3: 118, DOLU Pamuk Jasmin (2011) 4: 126, LEVERKÖHNE Louva Ida (2010)
5: 130, MANN Elina (2011) 6: 133, MINK Emilia (2010)

Niendorfer TSV HH Niendorfer TSV
1: 358, GARCIA RAU Amaia (2011) 2: 373, WOHLMANN Fine (2011)
3: 359, GLÄSER Sophie Malou (2011) 4: 368, RICHTER Carla (2011)
5: 369, SCHÄFER Clara (2011)

LAV Hamburg-Nord HH LAV Hamburg-Nord
1: 296, DREIER Leyla (2010) 2: 292, BRUNNER Merle Theresa (2011)
3: 290, BREUCKELMANN Greta Elise (2011) 4: 298, EKHATOR Omosede (2011)

StG Hamburg HH StG Hamburg
1: 399, MAGEZI Maya (2011) 2: 395, KOPPER Greta (2011)
3: 403, WEINSTEIN-RIECHMANN Maya (2011) 4: 405, WITTE Merit (2011)
5: 406, WEIßBROD Greta (2010) 6: 436, MEVIUS Carlotta (2010)

SC Poppenbüttel HH SC Poppenbüttel
1: 382, REICH Johanna (2010) 2: 385, TRENDOWICZ Frederike (2010)

TuS Finkenwerder HH TuS Finkenwerder
1: 453, ZILIUS Caitlyn (2011) 2: 452, TÖTER Toni Helen (2010)
3: 443, HEINRICH Sarina (2010) 4: 446, JONAS Lysanne (2010)
5: 449, SCHMIKALE Alina (2010)

Hamburger Turnerbund HH Hamburger Turnerbund
1: 248, BILEN Mina Lisbeth (2010) 2: 249, BLAKE Helene (2010)
3: 246, AMFT Paulina (2011) 4: 260, TRAWNY Milena Lou (2010)
5: 247, BELLMANN Juli (2011)

60m, Jugend W13 18.02.2023 / 15:25
Athleten: 26

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

351 UZOMA Emily 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 8,56 Hamburg, 21.01.2023
109 NGOLLÉ POKOSSI Anouk 2010 HH AG Hamburg West 8,57 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
337 GÜNTHER Hanna 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 8,64 Schwerin, 03.12.2022
260 TRAWNY Milena Lou 2010 HH Hamburger Turnerbund 8,71 Hamburg, 21.01.2023
278 NTANI Maria-Katarina 2010 HH HNT Hamburg 8,73 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
116 APPIAH Alisha Shiloh 2010 HH AMTV Hamburg 8,73 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
249 BLAKE Helene 2010 HH Hamburger Turnerbund 8,73 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
161 FRITSCH Amelie 2010 HH Buxtehuder SV 8,82 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
296 DREIER Leyla 2010 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 8,90 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
184 BREMER Nika Lilith 2010 HH Hamburger SV 8,93 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
234 SCHILLING Ava 2010 HH Hamburger SV 9,04 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
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60m, Jugend W13 - Fortsetzung 18.02.2023 / 15:25
Athleten: 26

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

191 DIEDRICHSEN Frieda Marie 2010 HH Hamburger SV 9,08 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
215 KRÜGER Hanna 2010 HH Hamburger SV 9,10 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
417 SCHÄFER Philippa 2010 HH TSV Duwo 08 9,11 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
416 PLATH Nele 2010 HH TSV Duwo 08 9,28 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
182 BERTERMANN Hollie Marie

Charlotte
2010 HH Hamburger SV 9,40 Hamburg, 07.01.2023

436 MEVIUS Carlotta 2010 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 9,45 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
164 KNEBEL Luzie 2010 HH Buxtehuder SV 9,45 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
319 JUNG Lucia 2010 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 9,47 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
214 KORZENIEWSKI Lily 2010 HH Hamburger SV 9,49 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
248 BILEN Mina Lisbeth 2010 HH Hamburger Turnerbund 9,49 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
409 IHNS Finja 2010 HH SV Eidelstedt Hamburg 9,58 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
100 BARTH Isabel 2010 HH AG Hamburg West 9,88 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
104 HAPIN Madeleine 2010 HH AG Hamburg West
443 HEINRICH Sarina 2010 HH TuS Finkenwerder
452 TÖTER Toni Helen 2010 HH TuS Finkenwerder

800m, Jugend W13 18.02.2023 / 17:55
Athleten: 11

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

164 KNEBEL Luzie 2010 HH Buxtehuder SV 2:34,02 Buxtehude, 18.05.2022
184 BREMER Nika Lilith 2010 HH Hamburger SV 2:36,77 Hamburg, 24.09.2022
263 BREIDEN Leonie 2010 HH HNT Hamburg 2:42,43 Hamburg, 26.02.2022
446 JONAS Lysanne 2010 HH TuS Finkenwerder 2:42,96 Hamburg, 24.09.2022
296 DREIER Leyla 2010 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 2:45,66 Hamburg, 18.09.2022
202 HELMS Juna 2010 HH Hamburger SV 2:47,85 Hamburg, 04.09.2022
425 WISCHER Smilla 2010 HH TSV Duwo 08 2:49,62 Hamburg, 24.09.2022
133 MINK Emilia 2010 HH AMTV Hamburg 2:58,11 Hamburg, 02.07.2022
417 SCHÄFER Philippa 2010 HH TSV Duwo 08 3:16,42 Hamburg, 02.07.2022
104 HAPIN Madeleine 2010 HH AG Hamburg West
452 TÖTER Toni Helen 2010 HH TuS Finkenwerder

60m Hürden, Jugend W13 18.02.2023 / 12:20
Athleten: 11

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

351 UZOMA Emily 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 9,75 Hamburg, 22.01.2023
184 BREMER Nika Lilith 2010 HH Hamburger SV 11,11 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
133 MINK Emilia 2010 HH AMTV Hamburg 11,56 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
202 HELMS Juna 2010 HH Hamburger SV 11,68 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
215 KRÜGER Hanna 2010 HH Hamburger SV 11,69 Hamburg, 18.09.2022
319 JUNG Lucia 2010 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 11,76 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
234 SCHILLING Ava 2010 HH Hamburger SV 12,31 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
214 KORZENIEWSKI Lily 2010 HH Hamburger SV 12,37 Hamburg, 02.07.2022
409 IHNS Finja 2010 HH SV Eidelstedt Hamburg 12,83 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
191 DIEDRICHSEN Frieda Marie 2010 HH Hamburger SV 13,38 Hamburg, 02.07.2022
382 REICH Johanna 2010 HH SC Poppenbüttel 13,38 Hamburg, 18.09.2022

Hochsprung, Jugend W13 18.02.2023 / 16:05
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

351 UZOMA Emily 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 1,54 Hamburg, 22.01.2023
337 GÜNTHER Hanna 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 1,47 Hamburg, 25.09.2022
109 NGOLLÉ POKOSSI Anouk 2010 HH AG Hamburg West 1,44 Norderstedt, 30.04.2022
319 JUNG Lucia 2010 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 1,35 Hamburg, 26.02.2022
263 BREIDEN Leonie 2010 HH HNT Hamburg 1,32 Hamburg, 26.02.2022
248 BILEN Mina Lisbeth 2010 HH Hamburger Turnerbund 1,29 Hamburg, 25.09.2022
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Hochsprung, Jugend W13 - Fortsetzung 18.02.2023 / 16:05
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

202 HELMS Juna 2010 HH Hamburger SV 1,28 Hamburg, 02.07.2022
133 MINK Emilia 2010 HH AMTV Hamburg 1,20 Hamburg, 26.02.2022
182 BERTERMANN Hollie Marie

Charlotte
2010 HH Hamburger SV

Weitsprung Zone, Jugend W13 18.02.2023 / 10:30
Athleten: 24

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

351 UZOMA Emily 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 4,88 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
337 GÜNTHER Hanna 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 4,78 Schwerin, 03.12.2022
161 FRITSCH Amelie 2010 HH Buxtehuder SV 4,52 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
184 BREMER Nika Lilith 2010 HH Hamburger SV 4,49 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
109 NGOLLÉ POKOSSI Anouk 2010 HH AG Hamburg West 4,47 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
296 DREIER Leyla 2010 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 4,29 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
278 NTANI Maria-Katarina 2010 HH HNT Hamburg 4,15 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
249 BLAKE Helene 2010 HH Hamburger Turnerbund 4,10 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
260 TRAWNY Milena Lou 2010 HH Hamburger Turnerbund 4,08 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
182 BERTERMANN Hollie Marie

Charlotte
2010 HH Hamburger SV 4,06 Hamburg, 07.01.2023

319 JUNG Lucia 2010 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 4,06 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
248 BILEN Mina Lisbeth 2010 HH Hamburger Turnerbund 4,05 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
215 KRÜGER Hanna 2010 HH Hamburger SV 4,04 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
417 SCHÄFER Philippa 2010 HH TSV Duwo 08 4,03 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
263 BREIDEN Leonie 2010 HH HNT Hamburg 4,01 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
116 APPIAH Alisha Shiloh 2010 HH AMTV Hamburg 4,00 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
191 DIEDRICHSEN Frieda Marie 2010 HH Hamburger SV 3,99 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
234 SCHILLING Ava 2010 HH Hamburger SV 3,98 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
382 REICH Johanna 2010 HH SC Poppenbüttel 3,95 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
232 SCHEMM Anne 2010 HH Hamburger SV 3,93 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
264 BUKOWSKI Elena 2010 HH HNT Hamburg 3,86 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
104 HAPIN Madeleine 2010 HH AG Hamburg West 3,80 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
409 IHNS Finja 2010 HH SV Eidelstedt Hamburg 3,68 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
100 BARTH Isabel 2010 HH AG Hamburg West 3,60 Hamburg, 07.01.2023

Kugelstoß, Jugend W13 18.02.2023 / 12:50
Athleten: 15

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

337 GÜNTHER Hanna 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 7,92 Schwerin, 03.12.2022
258 SAID AHMAD Marian 2010 HH Hamburger Turnerbund 6,52 Hamburg, 18.09.2022
161 FRITSCH Amelie 2010 HH Buxtehuder SV 6,44 Hamburg, 18.09.2022
191 DIEDRICHSEN Frieda Marie 2010 HH Hamburger SV 6,37 Hamburg, 18.09.2022
385 TRENDOWICZ Frederike 2010 HH SC Poppenbüttel 6,26 Hamburg, 18.09.2022
268 GÖLCUK Asuela 2010 HH HNT Hamburg 5,98 Hamburg, 18.09.2022
423 VASQUEZ GOITIA Sofia 2010 HH TSV Duwo 08 5,49 Hamburg, 26.02.2022
409 IHNS Finja 2010 HH SV Eidelstedt Hamburg 4,64 Hamburg, 02.07.2022
218 LANGE Marlene 2010 HH Hamburger SV 3,48 Hamburg, 25.09.2022
126 LEVERKÖHNE Louva Ida 2010 HH AMTV Hamburg
202 HELMS Juna 2010 HH Hamburger SV
232 SCHEMM Anne 2010 HH Hamburger SV
330 BOZKURT Sara 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg
339 KAWA Marie 2010 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg
249 BLAKE Helene 2010 HH Hamburger Turnerbund
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60m, Jugend W12 18.02.2023 / 15:10
Athleten: 30

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

453 ZILIUS Caitlyn 2011 HH TuS Finkenwerder 8,69 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
399 MAGEZI Maya 2011 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 8,96 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
187 BUHSE Svantje 2011 HH Hamburger SV 8,99 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
403 WEINSTEIN-RIECHMANN

Maya
2011 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 9,05 Hamburg, 07.01.2023

298 EKHATOR Omosede 2011 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 9,10 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
285 STEHR Anna-Lena 2011 HH HNT Hamburg 9,21 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
219 LICH Marie 2011 HH Hamburger SV 9,27 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
395 KOPPER Greta 2011 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 9,36 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
246 AMFT Paulina 2011 HH Hamburger Turnerbund 9,59 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
292 BRUNNER Merle Theresa 2011 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 9,60 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
247 BELLMANN Juli 2011 HH Hamburger Turnerbund 9,67 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
384 TESSIN Sarah 2011 HH SC Poppenbüttel 9,70 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
316 FRÖHLICH Ida 2011 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 9,75 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
405 WITTE Merit 2011 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 9,76 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
102 BUCHHOLZ Ava 2011 HH AG Hamburg West 9,77 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
231 ROSE Marla Hannah 2011 HH Hamburger SV 9,83 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
188 CALLA Nicolina 2011 HH Hamburger SV 9,95 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
412 BREUCH Carolin Sophie 2011 HH TSV Duwo 08 9,99 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
408 BUTZLAFF Sonja 2011 HH SV Eidelstedt Hamburg 10,04 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
380 LANGE Charlotte 2011 HH SC Poppenbüttel 10,10 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
324 WARKENTIEN Laura 2011 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 10,30 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
211 KINNE Gwen 2011 HH Hamburger SV 10,40 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
440 SEILS Carla 2011 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 10,59 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
200 GROTHE Hanna Juna 2011 HH Hamburger SV 10,64 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
309 TWARDAWA Tjara 2011 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord
130 MANN Elina 2011 HH AMTV Hamburg
235 SCHNÖCKEL Liselotte 2011 HH Hamburger SV
151 KETTERLING Leonie 2011 HH Barsbütteler SV
341 KRAUSE Sarah 2011 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg
332 BREHM Maja 2011 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg

800m, Jugend W12 18.02.2023 / 17:45
Athleten: 13

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

399 MAGEZI Maya 2011 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 2:45,69 Hamburg, 25.09.2022
256 MICHEL Eva 2011 HH Hamburger Turnerbund 2:57,93 Hamburg, 17.09.2022
309 TWARDAWA Tjara 2011 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 3:01,77 Hamburg, 17.09.2022
223 PFAFFENBERGER Emma 2011 HH Hamburger SV 3:05,08 Hamburg, 04.09.2022
168 MESSERSCHMIDT Emily 2011 HH Buxtehuder SV 3:06,84 Buxtehude, 30.09.2022
320 LAUDE Anna 2011 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 3:07,10 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
226 PRONER Helena 2011 HH Hamburger SV 3:15,07 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
188 CALLA Nicolina 2011 HH Hamburger SV 3:16,83 Hamburg, 17.09.2022
118 DOLU Pamuk Jasmin 2011 HH AMTV Hamburg
235 SCHNÖCKEL Liselotte 2011 HH Hamburger SV
221 MUHL Maximiliane 2011 HH Hamburger SV
200 GROTHE Hanna Juna 2011 HH Hamburger SV
421 TONGBHOYAI Annabelle 2011 HH TSV Duwo 08
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60m Hürden, Jugend W12 18.02.2023 / 12:10
Athleten: 13

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

170 PASSAUER Clara 2011 HH Buxtehuder SV 11,30 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
399 MAGEZI Maya 2011 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 12,03 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
320 LAUDE Anna 2011 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 13,63 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
408 BUTZLAFF Sonja 2011 HH SV Eidelstedt Hamburg 14,27 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
143 SCHÖNEFELDT Arwen 2011 HH AMTV Hamburg 14,44 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
367 POKRIC Mina 2011 HH Niendorfer TSV 14,45 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
269 GRETA Mehrkens 2011 HH HNT Hamburg
374 ZÜHLKE Annika 2011 HH Niendorfer TSV
298 EKHATOR Omosede 2011 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord
226 PRONER Helena 2011 HH Hamburger SV
151 KETTERLING Leonie 2011 HH Barsbütteler SV
332 BREHM Maja 2011 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg
421 TONGBHOYAI Annabelle 2011 HH TSV Duwo 08

Hochsprung, Jugend W12 18.02.2023 / 15:05
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

170 PASSAUER Clara 2011 HH Buxtehuder SV 1,30 Ratzeburg, 29.05.2022
316 FRÖHLICH Ida 2011 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 1,28 Hamburg, 17.09.2022
367 POKRIC Mina 2011 HH Niendorfer TSV 1,24 Hamburg, 17.09.2022
226 PRONER Helena 2011 HH Hamburger SV 1,20 Hamburg, 04.09.2022
221 MUHL Maximiliane 2011 HH Hamburger SV 1,14 Hamburg, 25.09.2022
341 KRAUSE Sarah 2011 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 1,12 Hamburg, 27.02.2022
144 VALENTIN Felicia 2011 HH AMTV Hamburg 1,11 Norderstedt, 23.04.2022
279 REMPICHEL Rahel 2011 HH HNT Hamburg
269 GRETA Mehrkens 2011 HH HNT Hamburg
168 MESSERSCHMIDT Emily 2011 HH Buxtehuder SV

Weitsprung Zone, Jugend W12 18.02.2023 / 10:30
Athleten: 24

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

285 STEHR Anna-Lena 2011 HH HNT Hamburg 4,34 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
170 PASSAUER Clara 2011 HH Buxtehuder SV 4,20 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
187 BUHSE Svantje 2011 HH Hamburger SV 4,12 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
399 MAGEZI Maya 2011 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 4,05 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
405 WITTE Merit 2011 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 4,04 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
316 FRÖHLICH Ida 2011 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 4,01 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
246 AMFT Paulina 2011 HH Hamburger Turnerbund 3,98 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
412 BREUCH Carolin Sophie 2011 HH TSV Duwo 08 3,94 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
290 BREUCKELMANN Greta Elise 2011 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 3,90 Bad Segeberg,

05.02.2023
403 WEINSTEIN-RIECHMANN

Maya
2011 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 3,89 Hamburg, 07.01.2023

247 BELLMANN Juli 2011 HH Hamburger Turnerbund 3,89 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
219 LICH Marie 2011 HH Hamburger SV 3,83 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
298 EKHATOR Omosede 2011 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 3,78 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
341 KRAUSE Sarah 2011 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3,76 Bad Segeberg,

05.02.2023
384 TESSIN Sarah 2011 HH SC Poppenbüttel 3,75 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
231 ROSE Marla Hannah 2011 HH Hamburger SV 3,73 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
395 KOPPER Greta 2011 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 3,72 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
440 SEILS Carla 2011 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 3,67 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
332 BREHM Maja 2011 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3,67 Bad Segeberg,

05.02.2023
380 LANGE Charlotte 2011 HH SC Poppenbüttel 3,54 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
408 BUTZLAFF Sonja 2011 HH SV Eidelstedt Hamburg 3,46 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
211 KINNE Gwen 2011 HH Hamburger SV 3,34 Hamburg, 17.12.2022
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Weitsprung Zone, Jugend W12 - Fortsetzung 18.02.2023 / 10:30
Athleten: 24

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

102 BUCHHOLZ Ava 2011 HH AG Hamburg West 3,29 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
144 VALENTIN Felicia 2011 HH AMTV Hamburg

Kugelstoß, Jugend W12 18.02.2023 / 12:50
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

143 SCHÖNEFELDT Arwen 2011 HH AMTV Hamburg
144 VALENTIN Felicia 2011 HH AMTV Hamburg
211 KINNE Gwen 2011 HH Hamburger SV
223 PFAFFENBERGER Emma 2011 HH Hamburger SV
221 MUHL Maximiliane 2011 HH Hamburger SV
324 WARKENTIEN Laura 2011 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V.
166 LEWIS Josefine 2011 HH Buxtehuder SV
170 PASSAUER Clara 2011 HH Buxtehuder SV
408 BUTZLAFF Sonja 2011 HH SV Eidelstedt Hamburg

50m, Kinder M11 18.02.2023 / 10:15
Athleten: 19

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

350 STROHKARK Connor Finlay 2012 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 7,88 Bad Segeberg,
04.02.2023

437 NIBBE Linus 2012 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 7,99 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
208 KALLWEIT Linus 2012 HH Hamburger SV 8,05 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
114 THORNS Janno 2012 HH AG Hamburg West 8,20 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
135 NOHR Mischa 2012 HH AMTV Hamburg 8,21 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
427 ENNEMOSER Jonas 2012 HH TSV Wandsetal 8,24 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
205 HÜBNER Henry Noah 2012 HH Hamburger SV 8,34 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
171 PITANN Tim 2012 HH Buxtehuder SV 8,34 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
372 WINCKLER Til 2012 HH Niendorfer TSV 8,48 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
165 KRUSE Max 2012 HH Buxtehuder SV 8,56 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
431 BOHNERT Sebastian 2012 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 8,63 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
199 GRIEHL Ole 2012 HH Hamburger SV 8,66 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
364 MAGER Julius 2012 HH Niendorfer TSV 8,99 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
360 JAMAL Paul 2012 HH Niendorfer TSV
362 KUHN Gabriel 2012 HH Niendorfer TSV
196 GILS Jakob 2012 HH Hamburger SV
153 WAGNER Maximilian 2012 HH Barsbütteler SV
148 BOBRICH Tamme 2012 HH Barsbütteler SV
428 ROß Karl 2012 HH TSV Wandsetal

800m, Kinder M11 18.02.2023 / 14:45
Athleten: 31

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

427 ENNEMOSER Jonas 2012 HH TSV Wandsetal 2:49,31 Hamburg, 17.09.2022
135 NOHR Mischa 2012 HH AMTV Hamburg 2:55,51 Hamburg, 27.02.2022
199 GRIEHL Ole 2012 HH Hamburger SV 2:55,65 Hamburg, 27.02.2022
153 WAGNER Maximilian 2012 HH Barsbütteler SV 2:57,83 Hamburg, 27.02.2022
262 BENSEL Pepe Matteo 2012 HH HNT Hamburg 2:57,93 Hamburg, 04.09.2022
437 NIBBE Linus 2012 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 2:58,52 Hamburg, 27.02.2022
451 TÖTER Titus 2012 HH TuS Finkenwerder 2:59,25 Hamburg, 27.02.2022
448 NEUPAUER Jonáš 2012 HH TuS Finkenwerder 3:04,03 Hamburg, 27.02.2022
342 KUCHENBECKER Emil 2012 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3:04,09 Hamburg, 17.09.2022
196 GILS Jakob 2012 HH Hamburger SV 3:07,34 Hamburg, 25.09.2022
206 ISERMANN Thore 2012 HH Hamburger SV 3:08,34 Hamburg, 04.09.2022
165 KRUSE Max 2012 HH Buxtehuder SV 3:08,93 Buxtehude, 30.09.2022
157 BÜTTNER Yorrick 2012 HH Buxtehuder SV 3:20,11 Buxtehude, 30.09.2022
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800m, Kinder M11 - Fortsetzung 18.02.2023 / 14:45
Athleten: 31

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

208 KALLWEIT Linus 2012 HH Hamburger SV 3:25,16 Hamburg, 27.02.2022
372 WINCKLER Til 2012 HH Niendorfer TSV
360 JAMAL Paul 2012 HH Niendorfer TSV
362 KUHN Gabriel 2012 HH Niendorfer TSV
356 CHAKROUN Can 2012 HH Niendorfer TSV
306 LÜBKE Niklas 2012 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord
305 LÜBKE Ben 2012 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord
303 KOPP Daniel 2012 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord
228 RAWI Farouk 2012 HH Hamburger SV
244 ZERRATH Oliver 2012 HH Hamburger SV
431 BOHNERT Sebastian 2012 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
148 BOBRICH Tamme 2012 HH Barsbütteler SV
338 KAHLERT Vincent 2012 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg
376 KAMPE Sigo 2012 HH Oststeinbeker SV
428 ROß Karl 2012 HH TSV Wandsetal
386 HUNKER Jonathan 2012 HH SC Urania Hamburg
391 TESCHE Levi 2012 HH SC Urania Hamburg
389 SOLTYSIAK Frank 2012 HH SC Urania Hamburg

50m Hürden, Kinder M11 18.02.2023 / 11:15
Athleten: 20

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

205 HÜBNER Henry Noah 2012 HH Hamburger SV 9,76 Hamburg, 25.09.2022
199 GRIEHL Ole 2012 HH Hamburger SV 11,10 Hamburg, 25.09.2022
242 USSHER Hector 2012 HH Hamburger SV 12,10 Hamburg, 25.09.2022
114 THORNS Janno 2012 HH AG Hamburg West
372 WINCKLER Til 2012 HH Niendorfer TSV
354 BERGMEYER Ben Moritz 2012 HH Niendorfer TSV
360 JAMAL Paul 2012 HH Niendorfer TSV
362 KUHN Gabriel 2012 HH Niendorfer TSV
365 MOSSUTO Alexander 2012 HH Niendorfer TSV
356 CHAKROUN Can 2012 HH Niendorfer TSV
364 MAGER Julius 2012 HH Niendorfer TSV
208 KALLWEIT Linus 2012 HH Hamburger SV
228 RAWI Farouk 2012 HH Hamburger SV
206 ISERMANN Thore 2012 HH Hamburger SV
244 ZERRATH Oliver 2012 HH Hamburger SV
229 RENDTORFF Julius 2012 HH Hamburger SV
148 BOBRICH Tamme 2012 HH Barsbütteler SV
165 KRUSE Max 2012 HH Buxtehuder SV
171 PITANN Tim 2012 HH Buxtehuder SV
157 BÜTTNER Yorrick 2012 HH Buxtehuder SV

Hochsprung, Kinder M11 18.02.2023 / 09:30
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

153 WAGNER Maximilian 2012 HH Barsbütteler SV 1,20 Hamburg, 17.09.2022
350 STROHKARK Connor Finlay 2012 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 1,20 Bad Segeberg,

04.02.2023
229 RENDTORFF Julius 2012 HH Hamburger SV 1,08 Hamburg, 17.09.2022
205 HÜBNER Henry Noah 2012 HH Hamburger SV
199 GRIEHL Ole 2012 HH Hamburger SV
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Weitsprung Zone, Kinder M11 18.02.2023 / 11:55
Athleten: 17

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

350 STROHKARK Connor Finlay 2012 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 4,02 Bad Segeberg,
04.02.2023

208 KALLWEIT Linus 2012 HH Hamburger SV 3,86 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
205 HÜBNER Henry Noah 2012 HH Hamburger SV 3,80 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
165 KRUSE Max 2012 HH Buxtehuder SV 3,77 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
427 ENNEMOSER Jonas 2012 HH TSV Wandsetal 3,72 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
437 NIBBE Linus 2012 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 3,67 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
135 NOHR Mischa 2012 HH AMTV Hamburg 3,63 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
354 BERGMEYER Ben Moritz 2012 HH Niendorfer TSV 3,54 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
431 BOHNERT Sebastian 2012 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 3,46 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
171 PITANN Tim 2012 HH Buxtehuder SV 3,45 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
364 MAGER Julius 2012 HH Niendorfer TSV 3,41 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
114 THORNS Janno 2012 HH AG Hamburg West 3,30 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
360 JAMAL Paul 2012 HH Niendorfer TSV
362 KUHN Gabriel 2012 HH Niendorfer TSV
153 WAGNER Maximilian 2012 HH Barsbütteler SV
262 BENSEL Pepe Matteo 2012 HH HNT Hamburg
428 ROß Karl 2012 HH TSV Wandsetal

50m, Kinder M10 18.02.2023 / 10:00
Athleten: 22

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

315 ERNST Johannes 2013 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 8,08 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
348 SCHWEININGER Korbinian 2013 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 8,15 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
227 PRONER Henri 2013 HH Hamburger SV 8,28 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
186 BUHSE Silas 2013 HH Hamburger SV 8,29 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
433 FUNK Lasse 2013 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 8,29 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
407 BUTZLAFF Lars 2013 HH SV Eidelstedt Hamburg 8,53 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
347 ROSE Fabian 2013 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 8,67 Bad Segeberg,

04.02.2023
108 NGAIRO Louis 2013 HH AG Hamburg West 8,84 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
107 MADER Mitja 2013 HH AG Hamburg West 8,87 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
419 STORCK Gene 2013 HH TSV Duwo 08 8,91 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
129 MAGENS Jacob 2013 HH AMTV Hamburg 8,96 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
328 BARTELS Bo 2013 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 9,11 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
410 MICHALSKI Tammo 2013 HH SV Eidelstedt Hamburg 9,11 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
301 HUNDT Niklas 2013 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 9,12 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
243 USSHER Nelson 2013 HH Hamburger SV 9,12 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
295 DIETRICH Tim 2013 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 9,13 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
322 SCHMIDT Alexander 2013 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 9,13 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
167 MELBECK Kjell 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV 9,20 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
173 RUPPE Jonathan 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV 9,20 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
155 BECKONERT Ole 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV 9,31 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
325 WILKEN Jonas 2013 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V.
259 SCHÄFER Sander 2013 HH Hamburger Turnerbund

800m, Kinder M10 18.02.2023 / 14:35
Athleten: 19

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

387 RUNGE Claas 2014 HH SC Urania Hamburg 2:49,62 Hamburg, 17.09.2022
444 JONAS Birk 2013 HH TuS Finkenwerder 2:50,04 Hamburg, 17.09.2022
301 HUNDT Niklas 2013 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 3:14,84 Hamburg, 17.09.2022
295 DIETRICH Tim 2013 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord
141 SALKOVIC Elias 2013 HH AMTV Hamburg
137 OHLDE Anton 2013 HH AMTV Hamburg
243 USSHER Nelson 2013 HH Hamburger SV
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800m, Kinder M10 - Fortsetzung 18.02.2023 / 14:35
Athleten: 19

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

227 PRONER Henri 2013 HH Hamburger SV
322 SCHMIDT Alexander 2013 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V.
447 JUNGE Alexander 2013 HH TuS Finkenwerder
328 BARTELS Bo 2013 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg
347 ROSE Fabian 2013 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg
348 SCHWEININGER Korbinian 2013 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg
419 STORCK Gene 2013 HH TSV Duwo 08
426 WOLF Julian 2013 HH TSV Duwo 08
173 RUPPE Jonathan 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV
253 KLATT Frido 2014 HH Hamburger Turnerbund
251 DONDER Alfred 2013 HH Hamburger Turnerbund
390 TESCHE Jona 2013 HH SC Urania Hamburg

50m Hürden, Kinder M10 18.02.2023 / 10:40
Athleten: 13

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

108 NGAIRO Louis 2013 HH AG Hamburg West
107 MADER Mitja 2013 HH AG Hamburg West
243 USSHER Nelson 2013 HH Hamburger SV
328 BARTELS Bo 2013 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg
348 SCHWEININGER Korbinian 2013 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg
419 STORCK Gene 2013 HH TSV Duwo 08
426 WOLF Julian 2013 HH TSV Duwo 08
167 MELBECK Kjell 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV
173 RUPPE Jonathan 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV
155 BECKONERT Ole 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV
281 ROMDHAN Rayen 2013 HH HNT Hamburg
407 BUTZLAFF Lars 2013 HH SV Eidelstedt Hamburg
410 MICHALSKI Tammo 2013 HH SV Eidelstedt Hamburg

Hochsprung, Kinder M10 18.02.2023 / 09:30
Athleten: 3

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

129 MAGENS Jacob 2013 HH AMTV Hamburg
281 ROMDHAN Rayen 2013 HH HNT Hamburg
259 SCHÄFER Sander 2013 HH Hamburger Turnerbund

Weitsprung Zone, Kinder M10 18.02.2023 / 11:40
Athleten: 20

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

315 ERNST Johannes 2013 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 3,96 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
348 SCHWEININGER Korbinian 2013 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3,73 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
186 BUHSE Silas 2013 HH Hamburger SV 3,57 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
407 BUTZLAFF Lars 2013 HH SV Eidelstedt Hamburg 3,53 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
347 ROSE Fabian 2013 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3,51 Bad Segeberg,

04.02.2023
107 MADER Mitja 2013 HH AG Hamburg West 3,41 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
227 PRONER Henri 2013 HH Hamburger SV 3,39 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
387 RUNGE Claas 2014 HH SC Urania Hamburg 3,37 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
108 NGAIRO Louis 2013 HH AG Hamburg West 3,31 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
419 STORCK Gene 2013 HH TSV Duwo 08 3,26 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
433 FUNK Lasse 2013 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 3,25 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
410 MICHALSKI Tammo 2013 HH SV Eidelstedt Hamburg 3,24 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
167 MELBECK Kjell 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV 3,17 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
295 DIETRICH Tim 2013 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 3,14 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
328 BARTELS Bo 2013 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3,07 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
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Weitsprung Zone, Kinder M10 - Fortsetzung 18.02.2023 / 11:40
Athleten: 20

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

173 RUPPE Jonathan 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV 2,98 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
322 SCHMIDT Alexander 2013 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 2,91 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
155 BECKONERT Ole 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV 2,83 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
325 WILKEN Jonas 2013 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V.
259 SCHÄFER Sander 2013 HH Hamburger Turnerbund

50m, Kinder W11 18.02.2023 / 09:45
Athleten: 29

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

402 WAGNER Ida 2012 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 7,45 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
396 KRONBERG Clara 2012 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 7,86 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
239 SONNENBURG Johanna 2012 HH Hamburger SV 7,96 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
181 ANDRESEN Leni Carlotta 2012 HH Hamburger SV 8,04 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
158 DE TOMMASO Pia 2012 HH Buxtehuder SV 8,10 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
220 LÜDERS Ida 2012 HH Hamburger SV 8,12 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
394 HEYDENREICH Julie 2012 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 8,23 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
291 BROSE Malin 2012 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 8,30 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
154 ANDREEV Sophia 2012 HH Buxtehuder SV 8,32 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
404 WEIßBROD Jonna 2012 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 8,34 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
336 EIFLER Louise 2012 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 8,38 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
213 KOLLBERG Luella 2012 HH Hamburger SV 8,41 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
400 SCHRÄJAHR Josephine 2012 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 8,41 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
210 KELLER Janne Marie 2012 HH Hamburger SV 8,42 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
353 WILLHARDT Joline 2012 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 8,43 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
357 EILERS Janna 2012 HH Niendorfer TSV 8,50 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
204 HÖGE Lenya 2012 HH Hamburger SV 8,52 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
329 BEN BOUAZZA Sarah 2012 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 8,52 Bad Segeberg,

04.02.2023
401 SCHRÄJAHR Juliane 2012 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 8,60 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
438 SCHLÜTER Ella 2012 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 8,61 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
398 KURTZ Ida 2012 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 8,66 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
435 LORENZ Jette 2012 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 8,75 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
174 SARNAU Alina 2012 HH Buxtehuder SV 8,87 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
286 UTHMANN Linna 2012 HH HNT Hamburg 8,92 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
280 RITTER Hailey 2012 HH HNT Hamburg
113 STARK Theresa 2012 HH AG Hamburg West
110 PÜSCHEL Malou 2012 HH AG Hamburg West
355 BOSSE Cara 2012 HH Niendorfer TSV
326 WISSEL Judith 2012 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V.

800m, Kinder W11 18.02.2023 / 14:20
Athleten: 32

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

396 KRONBERG Clara 2012 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 2:57,65 Hamburg, 25.09.2022
204 HÖGE Lenya 2012 HH Hamburger SV 3:00,24 Hamburg, 04.09.2022
346 METTKE Greta 2012 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3:04,58 Hamburg, 17.09.2022
192 DOHERR Evelyn 2012 HH Hamburger SV 3:09,58 Hamburg, 17.09.2022
210 KELLER Janne Marie 2012 HH Hamburger SV 3:11,29 Hamburg, 25.09.2022
154 ANDREEV Sophia 2012 HH Buxtehuder SV 3:15,01 Hamburg, 17.09.2022
334 DAVID Jana 2012 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3:17,77 Löwenberg, 11.09.2022
355 BOSSE Cara 2012 HH Niendorfer TSV 3:20,61 Hamburg, 25.09.2022
236 SCHÜTTE Romy 2012 HH Hamburger SV 3:22,49 Hamburg, 25.09.2022
178 TIBKE Laura 2012 HH Buxtehuder SV 3:27,35 Buxtehude, 30.09.2022
272 KAYS Greta 2012 HH HNT Hamburg
291 BROSE Malin 2012 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord
293 BURKERT Frida 2012 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord
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800m, Kinder W11 - Fortsetzung 18.02.2023 / 14:20
Athleten: 32

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

136 NÖNNIG Miriam 2012 HH AMTV Hamburg
119 EHLER Carlotta 2012 HH AMTV Hamburg
125 LANGE Marie 2012 HH AMTV Hamburg
142 SCHÖFER Viktoria 2012 HH AMTV Hamburg
181 ANDRESEN Leni Carlotta 2012 HH Hamburger SV
233 SCHILLER Martha 2012 HH Hamburger SV
185 BUCHHOLZ Beeke 2012 HH Hamburger SV
321 MÜLLER Marie 2012 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V.
435 LORENZ Jette 2012 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
429 BERGER Theresa 2012 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
378 ACHILLES Marlene 2012 HH SC Poppenbüttel
329 BEN BOUAZZA Sarah 2012 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg
349 SEGOVIA VON RIEHM Raquel 2012 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg
353 WILLHARDT Joline 2012 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg
418 SEEGER Tilda 2012 HH TSV Duwo 08
414 KÖCHLING Tilda 2012 HH TSV Duwo 08
424 WINKELMANN Nike 2012 HH TSV Duwo 08
420 THODE Emilia 2012 HH TSV Duwo 08
413 JENNERT Yivi 2012 HH TSV Duwo 08

50m Hürden, Kinder W11 18.02.2023 / 11:30
Athleten: 38

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

396 KRONBERG Clara 2012 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 9,80 Hamburg, 25.09.2022
404 WEIßBROD Jonna 2012 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 9,93 Hamburg, 25.09.2022
204 HÖGE Lenya 2012 HH Hamburger SV 10,85 Hamburg, 25.09.2022
286 UTHMANN Linna 2012 HH HNT Hamburg 11,28 Hamburg, 25.09.2022
241 TARGAN Sara 2012 HH Hamburger SV 12,53 Hamburg, 25.09.2022
355 BOSSE Cara 2012 HH Niendorfer TSV 12,60 Hamburg, 25.09.2022
284 SKIBINSKI Sarah 2012 HH HNT Hamburg
113 STARK Theresa 2012 HH AG Hamburg West
110 PÜSCHEL Malou 2012 HH AG Hamburg West
111 SCHÜTZE Anna 2012 HH AG Hamburg West
357 EILERS Janna 2012 HH Niendorfer TSV
370 STALOCH Sinja 2012 HH Niendorfer TSV
123 HETMANK Mette 2012 HH AMTV Hamburg
119 EHLER Carlotta 2012 HH AMTV Hamburg
239 SONNENBURG Johanna 2012 HH Hamburger SV
181 ANDRESEN Leni Carlotta 2012 HH Hamburger SV
233 SCHILLER Martha 2012 HH Hamburger SV
185 BUCHHOLZ Beeke 2012 HH Hamburger SV
236 SCHÜTTE Romy 2012 HH Hamburger SV
213 KOLLBERG Luella 2012 HH Hamburger SV
220 LÜDERS Ida 2012 HH Hamburger SV
326 WISSEL Judith 2012 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V.
394 HEYDENREICH Julie 2012 HH SC Victoria Hamburg
402 WAGNER Ida 2012 HH SC Victoria Hamburg
398 KURTZ Ida 2012 HH SC Victoria Hamburg
152 KOSSIK Lena 2012 HH Barsbütteler SV
378 ACHILLES Marlene 2012 HH SC Poppenbüttel
329 BEN BOUAZZA Sarah 2012 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg
349 SEGOVIA VON RIEHM Raquel 2012 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg
344 LORENZ Stina 2012 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg
336 EIFLER Louise 2012 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg
418 SEEGER Tilda 2012 HH TSV Duwo 08
414 KÖCHLING Tilda 2012 HH TSV Duwo 08
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50m Hürden, Kinder W11 - Fortsetzung 18.02.2023 / 11:30
Athleten: 38

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

424 WINKELMANN Nike 2012 HH TSV Duwo 08
178 TIBKE Laura 2012 HH Buxtehuder SV
174 SARNAU Alina 2012 HH Buxtehuder SV
154 ANDREEV Sophia 2012 HH Buxtehuder SV
158 DE TOMMASO Pia 2012 HH Buxtehuder SV

Hochsprung, Kinder W11 18.02.2023 / 12:00
Athleten: 13

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

402 WAGNER Ida 2012 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 1,24 Hamburg, 04.09.2022
349 SEGOVIA VON RIEHM Raquel 2012 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 1,20 Bad Segeberg,

04.02.2023
396 KRONBERG Clara 2012 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 1,18 Hamburg, 27.02.2022
213 KOLLBERG Luella 2012 HH Hamburger SV 1,12 Hamburg, 04.09.2022
239 SONNENBURG Johanna 2012 HH Hamburger SV 1,08 Hamburg, 17.09.2022
178 TIBKE Laura 2012 HH Buxtehuder SV 1,06 Buxtehude, 23.09.2022
272 KAYS Greta 2012 HH HNT Hamburg
284 SKIBINSKI Sarah 2012 HH HNT Hamburg
241 TARGAN Sara 2012 HH Hamburger SV
152 KOSSIK Lena 2012 HH Barsbütteler SV
378 ACHILLES Marlene 2012 HH SC Poppenbüttel
353 WILLHARDT Joline 2012 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg
158 DE TOMMASO Pia 2012 HH Buxtehuder SV

Weitsprung Zone, Kinder W11 18.02.2023 / 10:25
Athleten: 24

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

402 WAGNER Ida 2012 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 4,30 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
396 KRONBERG Clara 2012 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 4,13 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
239 SONNENBURG Johanna 2012 HH Hamburger SV 3,96 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
181 ANDRESEN Leni Carlotta 2012 HH Hamburger SV 3,88 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
398 KURTZ Ida 2012 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 3,83 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
158 DE TOMMASO Pia 2012 HH Buxtehuder SV 3,79 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
291 BROSE Malin 2012 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 3,73 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
220 LÜDERS Ida 2012 HH Hamburger SV 3,71 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
344 LORENZ Stina 2012 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3,66 Bad Segeberg,

04.02.2023
353 WILLHARDT Joline 2012 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3,58 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
401 SCHRÄJAHR Juliane 2012 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 3,57 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
310 VON DER PLANITZ Clara 2012 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 3,56 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
213 KOLLBERG Luella 2012 HH Hamburger SV 3,52 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
394 HEYDENREICH Julie 2012 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 3,52 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
154 ANDREEV Sophia 2012 HH Buxtehuder SV 3,50 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
414 KÖCHLING Tilda 2012 HH TSV Duwo 08 3,49 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
210 KELLER Janne Marie 2012 HH Hamburger SV 3,48 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
357 EILERS Janna 2012 HH Niendorfer TSV 3,45 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
438 SCHLÜTER Ella 2012 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 3,45 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
400 SCHRÄJAHR Josephine 2012 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 3,40 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
404 WEIßBROD Jonna 2012 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 3,36 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
178 TIBKE Laura 2012 HH Buxtehuder SV 3,36 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
435 LORENZ Jette 2012 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 3,33 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
286 UTHMANN Linna 2012 HH HNT Hamburg 3,33 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
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50m, Kinder W10 18.02.2023 / 09:30
Athleten: 29

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

120 ESPEL Johanna 2013 HH AMTV Hamburg 8,17 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
115 WEHNER Felicitas 2013 HH AG Hamburg West 8,30 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
432 DECAIX Tamara 2013 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 8,48 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
333 CASSAU Lea 2013 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 8,58 Bad Segeberg,

04.02.2023
343 LAMPRECHT Linn Mailin 2013 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 8,70 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
175 SCHUBEL Flora 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV 8,70 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
345 MATZ Lea 2014 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 8,71 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
312 BRUNKE Hanneli 2013 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 8,74 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
193 DOLL Leonie 2013 HH Hamburger SV 8,77 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
294 DAVID Pia 2013 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 8,84 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
106 LÜCK Alma 2013 HH AG Hamburg West 8,85 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
156 BURFEIND Marie 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV 8,86 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
222 ORTLEB Mia 2013 HH Hamburger SV 8,88 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
255 KÖRNER Juli 2014 HH Hamburger Turnerbund 8,93 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
201 HEINZ Emilia 2013 HH Hamburger SV 8,96 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
393 EICHHORN Linn 2013 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 8,98 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
138 REICHE Paula 2013 HH AMTV Hamburg 8,99 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
237 SLUIJTER Ella 2013 HH Hamburger SV 8,99 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
217 LANGE Marieke 2013 HH Hamburger SV 9,00 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
225 POPIEN Linn 2013 HH Hamburger SV 9,00 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
392 BOSSE Sophie 2013 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 9,02 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
162 HELMER Louisa 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV 9,05 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
314 DAMMÉ Julie 2013 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 9,14 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
245 ZIMMERMANN Hannah 2013 HH Hamburger SV 9,16 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
430 BOHNERT Helena 2014 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 9,30 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
160 FINGER Nina 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV 9,38 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
397 KRONBERG Luise 2014 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 9,42 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
299 FISCHER Hedi 2013 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord
323 WAGNER Annika 2013 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V.

800m, Kinder W10 18.02.2023 / 14:00
Athleten: 44

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

441 BEHLAU Yuna 2013 HH TuS Finkenwerder 3:21,91 Hamburg, 17.09.2022
276 NICKLISCH Clara 2013 HH HNT Hamburg
282 SCHIEBEL Jule 2013 HH HNT Hamburg
106 LÜCK Alma 2013 HH AG Hamburg West
371 WAIBLINGER Hannah 2013 HH Niendorfer TSV
363 LESCH Emma 2013 HH Niendorfer TSV
294 DAVID Pia 2013 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord
308 MASSARI Elisa 2013 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord
297 ECKL Hanna 2013 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord
134 MÖSCH Eleonore Greta 2013 HH AMTV Hamburg
132 MEIER Lina 2013 HH AMTV Hamburg
120 ESPEL Johanna 2013 HH AMTV Hamburg
140 RÖHL Lotta Zoe 2013 HH AMTV Hamburg
217 LANGE Marieke 2013 HH Hamburger SV
197 GOEDECKE Elisabeth 2013 HH Hamburger SV
240 STARK Liv 2013 HH Hamburger SV
203 HOFFMANN Lotte Käthe 2013 HH Hamburger SV
224 PLANTHABER Frida 2013 HH Hamburger SV
222 ORTLEB Mia 2013 HH Hamburger SV
207 JENNRICH Anna 2013 HH Hamburger SV
180 ABEL Frida 2013 HH Hamburger SV
225 POPIEN Linn 2013 HH Hamburger SV
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800m, Kinder W10 - Fortsetzung 18.02.2023 / 14:00
Athleten: 44

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

245 ZIMMERMANN Hannah 2013 HH Hamburger SV
195 GARCKE Josefine 2013 HH Hamburger SV
317 GLEIM Amely 2013 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V.
314 DAMMÉ Julie 2013 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V.
323 WAGNER Annika 2013 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V.
432 DECAIX Tamara 2013 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
430 BOHNERT Helena 2014 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
393 EICHHORN Linn 2013 HH SC Victoria Hamburg
146 BERGER Malia 2014 HH Barsbütteler SV
149 HAMMERICH Luna 2014 HH Barsbütteler SV
147 BOBRICH Mintje 2014 HH Barsbütteler SV
442 HECHT Clara 2013 HH TuS Finkenwerder
415 PIOCH Stella 2013 HH TSV Duwo 08
177 SCHUMANN Martha 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV
160 FINGER Nina 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV
162 HELMER Louisa 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV
175 SCHUBEL Flora 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV
156 BURFEIND Marie 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV
163 KATHENBACH Lina 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV
377 OEST Johanna 2013 HH Oststeinbeker SV
252 DREßLER Paula Ida 2014 HH Hamburger Turnerbund
255 KÖRNER Juli 2014 HH Hamburger Turnerbund

50m Hürden, Kinder W10 18.02.2023 / 10:50
Athleten: 35

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

276 NICKLISCH Clara 2013 HH HNT Hamburg
115 WEHNER Felicitas 2013 HH AG Hamburg West
106 LÜCK Alma 2013 HH AG Hamburg West
371 WAIBLINGER Hannah 2013 HH Niendorfer TSV
363 LESCH Emma 2013 HH Niendorfer TSV
145 WOLTER Romy 2013 HH AMTV Hamburg
122 FENTZAHN Jule 2013 HH AMTV Hamburg
134 MÖSCH Eleonore Greta 2013 HH AMTV Hamburg
127 LEVERKÖHNE Pippa Solvi 2013 HH AMTV Hamburg
138 REICHE Paula 2013 HH AMTV Hamburg
201 HEINZ Emilia 2013 HH Hamburger SV
197 GOEDECKE Elisabeth 2013 HH Hamburger SV
203 HOFFMANN Lotte Käthe 2013 HH Hamburger SV
224 PLANTHABER Frida 2013 HH Hamburger SV
222 ORTLEB Mia 2013 HH Hamburger SV
207 JENNRICH Anna 2013 HH Hamburger SV
180 ABEL Frida 2013 HH Hamburger SV
225 POPIEN Linn 2013 HH Hamburger SV
212 KOCH Greta 2013 HH Hamburger SV
245 ZIMMERMANN Hannah 2013 HH Hamburger SV
237 SLUIJTER Ella 2013 HH Hamburger SV
393 EICHHORN Linn 2013 HH SC Victoria Hamburg
392 BOSSE Sophie 2013 HH SC Victoria Hamburg
146 BERGER Malia 2014 HH Barsbütteler SV
149 HAMMERICH Luna 2014 HH Barsbütteler SV
147 BOBRICH Mintje 2014 HH Barsbütteler SV
343 LAMPRECHT Linn Mailin 2013 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg
345 MATZ Lea 2014 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg
177 SCHUMANN Martha 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV
160 FINGER Nina 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV
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50m Hürden, Kinder W10 - Fortsetzung 18.02.2023 / 10:50
Athleten: 35

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

162 HELMER Louisa 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV
156 BURFEIND Marie 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV
163 KATHENBACH Lina 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV
375 FLENTJE Joline 2013 HH Oststeinbeker SV
377 OEST Johanna 2013 HH Oststeinbeker SV

Hochsprung, Kinder W10 18.02.2023 / 11:30
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

333 CASSAU Lea 2013 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 1,15 Bad Segeberg,
04.02.2023

276 NICKLISCH Clara 2013 HH HNT Hamburg
371 WAIBLINGER Hannah 2013 HH Niendorfer TSV
177 SCHUMANN Martha 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV
175 SCHUBEL Flora 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV
163 KATHENBACH Lina 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV

Weitsprung Zone, Kinder W10 18.02.2023 / 10:10
Athleten: 24

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

115 WEHNER Felicitas 2013 HH AG Hamburg West 3,66 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
393 EICHHORN Linn 2013 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 3,52 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
237 SLUIJTER Ella 2013 HH Hamburger SV 3,44 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
175 SCHUBEL Flora 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV 3,43 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
197 GOEDECKE Elisabeth 2013 HH Hamburger SV 3,38 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
225 POPIEN Linn 2013 HH Hamburger SV 3,36 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
343 LAMPRECHT Linn Mailin 2013 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3,35 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
177 SCHUMANN Martha 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV 3,35 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
162 HELMER Louisa 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV 3,32 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
222 ORTLEB Mia 2013 HH Hamburger SV 3,30 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
193 DOLL Leonie 2013 HH Hamburger SV 3,29 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
432 DECAIX Tamara 2013 HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 3,26 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
217 LANGE Marieke 2013 HH Hamburger SV 3,24 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
397 KRONBERG Luise 2014 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 3,23 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
345 MATZ Lea 2014 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg 3,21 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
375 FLENTJE Joline 2013 HH Oststeinbeker SV 3,21 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
106 LÜCK Alma 2013 HH AG Hamburg West 3,19 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
120 ESPEL Johanna 2013 HH AMTV Hamburg 3,17 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
212 KOCH Greta 2013 HH Hamburger SV 3,17 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
163 KATHENBACH Lina 2013 HH Buxtehuder SV 3,15 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
312 BRUNKE Hanneli 2013 HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. 3,14 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
294 DAVID Pia 2013 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 3,11 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
255 KÖRNER Juli 2014 HH Hamburger Turnerbund 3,11 Hamburg, 07.01.2023
392 BOSSE Sophie 2013 HH SC Victoria Hamburg 3,03 Hamburg, 07.01.2023

6x40m-Pendelstaffel, Männliche & Weibliche Kinder U12 18.02.2023 / 13:20
Staffeln: 21

Name LV Verein ML Info

AG Hamburg West HH AG Hamburg West
1: 114, THORNS Janno (2012) 2: 108, NGAIRO Louis (2013)
3: 107, MADER Mitja (2013) 4: 103, GERKEN Matteo (2013)
5: 113, STARK Theresa (2012) 6: 110, PÜSCHEL Malou (2012)
7: 106, LÜCK Alma (2013) 8: 115, WEHNER Felicitas (2013)

Niendorfer TSV 1 HH Niendorfer TSV
1: 372, WINCKLER Til (2012) 2: 354, BERGMEYER Ben Moritz (2012)
3: 360, JAMAL Paul (2012) 4: 364, MAGER Julius (2012)
5: 362, KUHN Gabriel (2012) 6: 357, EILERS Janna (2012)
7: 355, BOSSE Cara (2012) 8: 370, STALOCH Sinja (2012)
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6x40m-Pendelstaffel, Männliche & Weibliche Kinder U12 - Fortsetzung 18.02.2023 / 13:20
Staffeln: 21

Name LV Verein ML Info

Niendorfer TSV 2 HH Niendorfer TSV
1: 371, WAIBLINGER Hannah (2013) 2: 363, LESCH Emma (2013)
3: 356, CHAKROUN Can (2012) 4: 365, MOSSUTO Alexander (2012)

LAV Hamburg-Nord HH LAV Hamburg-Nord
1: 301, HUNDT Niklas (2013) 2: 306, LÜBKE Niklas (2012)
3: 305, LÜBKE Ben (2012) 4: 303, KOPP Daniel (2012)
5: 295, DIETRICH Tim (2013) 6: 310, VON DER PLANITZ Clara (2012)
7: 294, DAVID Pia (2013) 8: 291, BROSE Malin (2012)

AMTV Hamburg 2 HH AMTV Hamburg
1: 129, MAGENS Jacob (2013) 2: 141, SALKOVIC Elias (2013)
3: 138, REICHE Paula (2013) 4: 123, HETMANK Mette (2012)
5: 142, SCHÖFER Viktoria (2012) 6: 139, REIMER Nika (2013)
7: 127, LEVERKÖHNE Pippa Solvi (2013)

AMTV Hamburg 1 HH AMTV Hamburg
1: 135, NOHR Mischa (2012) 2: 137, OHLDE Anton (2013)
3: 119, EHLER Carlotta (2012) 4: 120, ESPEL Johanna (2013)
5: 125, LANGE Marie (2012) 6: 132, MEIER Lina (2013)

AMTV Hamburg 3 HH AMTV Hamburg
1: 128, LOHFELDT Mailo (2012) 2: 117, DOHRMANN Tobi (2012)
3: 136, NÖNNIG Miriam (2012) 4: 134, MÖSCH Eleonore Greta (2013)
5: 145, WOLTER Romy (2013) 6: 122, FENTZAHN Jule (2013)

Buxtehuder SV HH Buxtehuder SV
1: 167, MELBECK Kjell (2013) 2: 173, RUPPE Jonathan (2013)
3: 155, BECKONERT Ole (2013) 4: 157, BÜTTNER Yorrick (2012)
5: 154, ANDREEV Sophia (2012) 6: 156, BURFEIND Marie (2013)
7: 158, DE TOMMASO Pia (2012) 8: 160, FINGER Nina (2013)

Hamburger SV 1 HH Hamburger SV
1: 205, HÜBNER Henry Noah (2012) 2: 227, PRONER Henri (2013)
3: 244, ZERRATH Oliver (2012) 4: 229, RENDTORFF Julius (2012)
5: 210, KELLER Janne Marie (2012) 6: 225, POPIEN Linn (2013)
7: 212, KOCH Greta (2013) 8: 213, KOLLBERG Luella (2012)

HNT Hamburg HH HNT Hamburg
1: 262, BENSEL Pepe Matteo (2012) 2: 281, ROMDHAN Rayen (2013)
3: 272, KAYS Greta (2012) 4: 280, RITTER Hailey (2012)
5: 276, NICKLISCH Clara (2013) 6: 284, SKIBINSKI Sarah (2012)
7: 286, UTHMANN Linna (2012) 8: 282, SCHIEBEL Jule (2013)

Hamburger SV 2 HH Hamburger SV
1: 186, BUHSE Silas (2013) 2: 208, KALLWEIT Linus (2012)
3: 243, USSHER Nelson (2013) 4: 242, USSHER Hector (2012)
5: 233, SCHILLER Martha (2012) 6: 237, SLUIJTER Ella (2013)
7: 204, HÖGE Lenya (2012) 8: 220, LÜDERS Ida (2012)

Hamburger SV 3 HH Hamburger SV
1: 192, DOHERR Evelyn (2012) 2: 224, PLANTHABER Frida (2013)
3: 222, ORTLEB Mia (2013) 4: 185, BUCHHOLZ Beeke (2012)
5: 207, JENNRICH Anna (2013) 6: 180, ABEL Frida (2013)

Hamburger SV 4 HH Hamburger SV
1: 217, LANGE Marieke (2013) 2: 239, SONNENBURG Johanna (2012)
3: 181, ANDRESEN Leni Carlotta (2012) 4: 201, HEINZ Emilia (2013)
5: 197, GOEDECKE Elisabeth (2013) 6: 240, STARK Liv (2013)

LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V. HH LG Alsternord Hamburg e.V.
1: 322, SCHMIDT Alexander (2013) 2: 325, WILKEN Jonas (2013)
3: 315, ERNST Johannes (2013) 4: 317, GLEIM Amely (2013)
5: 323, WAGNER Annika (2013) 6: 312, BRUNKE Hanneli (2013)
7: 326, WISSEL Judith (2012) 8: 321, MÜLLER Marie (2012)

Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck HH Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
1: 437, NIBBE Linus (2012) 2: 433, FUNK Lasse (2013)
3: 431, BOHNERT Sebastian (2012) 4: 435, LORENZ Jette (2012)
5: 430, BOHNERT Helena (2014) 6: 429, BERGER Theresa (2012)
7: 438, SCHLÜTER Ella (2012) 8: 432, DECAIX Tamara (2013)

Barsbütteler SV HH Barsbütteler SV
1: 148, BOBRICH Tamme (2012) 2: 153, WAGNER Maximilian (2012)
3: 146, BERGER Malia (2014) 4: 149, HAMMERICH Luna (2014)
5: 147, BOBRICH Mintje (2014) 6: 152, KOSSIK Lena (2012)

SC Poppenbüttel HH SC Poppenbüttel
1: 379, JACOB Noah (2013) 2: 383, RIBEIRO Henri (2013)
3: 378, ACHILLES Marlene (2012)

TuS Finkenwerder HH TuS Finkenwerder
1: 444, JONAS Birk (2013) 2: 451, TÖTER Titus (2012)
3: 448, NEUPAUER Jonáš (2012) 4: 447, JUNGE Alexander (2013)
5: 441, BEHLAU Yuna (2013) 6: 442, HECHT Clara (2013)

LG Wedel-Pinneberg 1 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg
1: 350, STROHKARK Connor Finlay (2012) 2: 348, SCHWEININGER Korbinian (2013)
3: 343, LAMPRECHT Linn Mailin (2013)

LG Wedel-Pinneberg 2 HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg
1: 336, EIFLER Louise (2012) 2: 345, MATZ Lea (2014)
3: 353, WILLHARDT Joline (2012)
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6x40m-Pendelstaffel, Männliche & Weibliche Kinder U12 - Fortsetzung 18.02.2023 / 13:20
Staffeln: 21

Name LV Verein ML Info

TSV Duwo 08 HH TSV Duwo 08
1: 419, STORCK Gene (2013) 2: 426, WOLF Julian (2013)
3: 420, THODE Emilia (2012) 4: 424, WINKELMANN Nike (2012)
5: 415, PIOCH Stella (2013) 6: 414, KÖCHLING Tilda (2012)
7: 413, JENNERT Yivi (2012) 8: 418, SEEGER Tilda (2012)


